
John Marshall High School Invitational - MS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Sherrard Jr High 00:13:53.01 21

2 Warwood Middle 00:15:53.76 42

3 Cameron Middle School 00:18:13.46 65

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Triadelphia Middle 00:14:44.35 4

Moundsville Jr High 00:21:00.36 3

Bridge Street Middle 00:16:08.42 1
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John Marshall High School Invitational - MS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sherrard Jr High 00:13:53.01 9 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 445 Zoe Zervos 00:11:49.97 1

2 2 444 Rilee Storm 00:12:25.69 2

3 4 439 Nia Miller 00:13:34.78 3

4 6 442 Kalyn Reese 00:14:26.94 4

5 18 438 Alexis Kimberly 00:17:07.67 11

6 21 441 Savannah Potts 00:17:50.42 (14)

7 22 446 JaNiya Zuk 00:17:56.89 (15)

2 Warwood Middle 00:15:53.76 8 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 458 Aria Swartz 00:14:35.95 5

2 10 457 Maggie Miller 00:14:59.31 6

3 12 451 Izzabelle Brewer 00:15:49.46 8

4 15 456 Hailey Hastings 00:16:40.30 10

5 20 454 Mikayla Evans 00:17:23.80 13

6 23 455 Patience Fletcher 00:18:09.32 (16)

7 24 453 Sydney Crow 00:18:20.64 (17)

3 Cameron Middle School 00:18:13.46 5 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 415 Emma Francis 00:15:38.79 7

2 13 414 Skye Dobbs 00:15:58.89 9

3 19 416 Janelle Shabdue 00:17:21.55 12

4 27 417 Addison Stern 00:20:00.60 18

5 29 413 Ali Dishman 00:22:07.48 19
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John Marshall High School Invitational - MS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 445 Zoe Zervos 7th 00:11:49.97 Sherrard Jr High

2 2 444 Rilee Storm 8th 00:12:25.69 Sherrard Jr High

3 0 449 McKenna Guthoerl 7th 00:13:14.33 Triadelphia Middle

4 3 439 Nia Miller 8th 00:13:34.78 Sherrard Jr High

5 0 450 Olivia Hengler 6th 00:14:21.98 Triadelphia Middle

6 4 442 Kalyn Reese 7th 00:14:26.94 Sherrard Jr High

7 0 434 Elliana Robinson 7th 00:14:32.71 Moundsville Jr High

8 5 458 Aria Swartz 6th 00:14:35.95 Warwood Middle

9 0 448 Briele Dobson 6th 00:14:36.38 Triadelphia Middle

10 6 457 Maggie Miller 6th 00:14:59.31 Warwood Middle

11 7 415 Emma Francis 8th 00:15:38.79 Cameron Middle School

12 8 451 Izzabelle Brewer 8th 00:15:49.46 Warwood Middle

13 9 414 Skye Dobbs 6th 00:15:58.89 Cameron Middle School

14 0 405 Laiken Villani 7th 00:16:08.42 Bridge Street Middle

15 10 456 Hailey Hastings 8th 00:16:40.30 Warwood Middle

16 0 433 Alina Holliday 8th 00:16:43.19 Moundsville Jr High

17 0 447 Blair Anderson 6th 00:16:44.73 Triadelphia Middle

18 11 438 Alexis Kimberly 6th 00:17:07.67 Sherrard Jr High

19 12 416 Janelle Shabdue 8th 00:17:21.55 Cameron Middle School

20 13 454 Mikayla Evans 8th 00:17:23.80 Warwood Middle

21 (14) 441 Savannah Potts 8th 00:17:50.42 Sherrard Jr High

22 (15) 446 JaNiya Zuk 7th 00:17:56.89 Sherrard Jr High

23 (16) 455 Patience Fletcher 6th 00:18:09.32 Warwood Middle

24 (17) 453 Sydney Crow 7th 00:18:20.64 Warwood Middle

25 0 440 Avery Murphy 7th 00:18:23.97 Sherrard Jr High

26 0 443 Camdyn Roush 7th 00:19:17.80 Sherrard Jr High

27 18 417 Addison Stern 6th 00:20:00.60 Cameron Middle School

28 0 452 Lacey Couto 8th 00:21:13.87 Warwood Middle

29 19 413 Ali Dishman 6th 00:22:07.48 Cameron Middle School

30 0 431 Shaylyn Chanze 6th 00:31:45.17 Moundsville Jr High
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